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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 1 May City Lecture at Official Monetary and Financial Institutions Forum 
(OMFIF) on “Challenges for bank profitability” 

London 

Tuesday, 7 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Vice-President of Alliance of Liberals and 
Democrats for Europe (ALDE), Mr Luis Garicano, on economic 
and financial developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with Organisation for Economic Co-operation and 
Development (OECD), Ms Laurence Boone, on economic and 
financial developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with students from University of Navarra  ECB 

Wednesday, 8 May Institutional Investor Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Sunday, 12 May Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Monday, 13 May Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 14 May Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 16 May Conference on “European Financial Integration and Stability”, 
jointly organised by the European Commission and the ECB – 
speech on “Deepening EMU and the implications for the 
international role of the euro”  

Brussels 

Friday, 17 May ECOFIN Brussels 

 Meeting with media London 

Tuesday, 21 May “City Week 2019: The International Financial Services Forum”, 
organised by City & Financial Global – speech on “Global 
financial regulation: where next? Pending tasks for regulators and 
macroprudential policy makers”  

London 
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 ECB colloquium on “Monetary policy in an incomplete Monetary 
Union”, held in honour of Mr Peter Praet at the end of his term of 
office as member of the ECB’s Executive Board 

ECB 

Wednesday, 22 May ECB colloquium on “Monetary policy in an incomplete Monetary 
Union” 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with European Fiscal Board (EFB), on EU fiscal rules ECB 

Thursday, 23 May Supervision and Integration Conference on “Opportunities for 
European Banking and Capital Markets”, organised by 
Association for Financial Markets in Europe (AFME) – speech on 
“Building the EU’s capital markets: what remains to be done”  

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with Daiwa Securities Group, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Monday, 27 May Meeting with Roubini Macro Associates, LLC, on economic and 
financial developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 28 May Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 29 May Press briefing on occasion of publication of Financial Stability 
Review 

ECB 

 


